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Sr No. Product Strength

Anti-Infectives
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Dossier 
Availability

Albendazole Film Coated Tablets

Albendazole Chewable Tablets

Albendazole Suspension

Albendazole Suspension

Amoxicillin+Clavulanic Acid Dispersible Tablets

Amoxicillin+Clavulanate Potassium  Sachets

Amoxicillin Capsules

Amoxicillin+Clavulanic Acid Film Coated Tablets

Amoxicillin+Clavulanic Acid Suspension

Amoxycillin+Potassium Clavulanate Sachets

Amoxycillin+Potassium Clavulanate Tablets

Azithromycin Dispersible Tablets

Azithromycin Film Coated Tablets / Capsules

Azithromycin  Suspension

Azithromycin  Suspension

Azithromycin Tablets+Fluconazole 
Tablets+Secnidazole Tablets-Kit

Cefdinir Sachets

Cefixime+Potassium Clavulanate Tablets

Cefixime Capsules

Cefixime Dispersible Tablets / Film Coated Tablets

Cefixime Suspension

Cefoperazone+Sulbactam Injection

Cefopodoxime Proxetil+Potassium Clavulanate 
Tablets

Cefotaxime Injection

Cefpodoxime Proxetil Dispersible Tablets

Cefpodoxime Proxetil Tablets

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming Q3, 2025 

Available

Upcoming Q2, 2025

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming Q4, 2025

Upcoming Q4, 2025

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

200 / 400 mg

400 mg

50 mg/5 ml

 400 mg/10ml

400+57 mg

250+31.25 mg

500 mg

500+125 / 875+125 mg

125+31.25 mg/5 ml , 200+28.5 mg/5 ml, 
250+62.50 mg/5 ml

500+62.5 mg (1 g fill wt.), 1000+ 125 mg (2 
g fill wt.)

500+125 / 250+25 mg 

100 mg

250 / 500 mg

100 mg/5 ml 

200 mg/5 ml

1000+150+1000 mg (2 units)

125 mg

200+125 mg

400 mg

50 / 100 / 200 mg

50 mg/5 ml, 100 mg/5 ml - 30 ml

100+100 / 500+500 / 1000+500 mg

200+125 mg

1 gm

50 / 100 mg

100 / 200 mg
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27

28
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31
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35
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Cefpodoxime Sachets

Ceftriaxone+Tazobactam Injection-Vials

Ceftriaxone Dry Powder Injection-Vials

Cefuroxime Axetil+Potassium Clavulanate Tablets

Cefuroxime Dry Powder Injection-Vials

Cefuroxime Film Coated Tablets

Cephalexin Capsules

Chloramphenicol Powder for Injection

Ciprofloxacin Film Coated Tablets

Clarithromycin Film Coated Tablets

Cotrimoxazole  Suspension

Cotrimoxazole Tablets

Dihydroartemisinin+Piperaquine

Erythromycin Tablets

Ferrous Ascorbate+Folic Acid+Cyanocobalamin 
Tablets

Flucloxacillin (as sodium) Capsules

Flucloxacillin Powder for Oral Solution

Fluconazole Capsules

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming Q4, 2025

Upcoming Q4, 2025

Available

100 mg

250+125 / 500+250 / 1000+250 / 
250+31.25 / 500+62.5 / 1000+125 mg

250 / 500 / 1000 / 2000 mg

250+125 / 500+125 mg

250 / 750 / 1500 mg

250 / 500 mg

250 / 500 mg

1000 mg

250 / 500 mg

250 / 500 mg

240 mg/5 ml

120 / 480 / 960 mg

40+320 mg

250 / 500 mg

30 mg+0.5 mg+2.5 mcg

500 mg

125 mg/5 ml , 250 mg/5 ml

50 / 150 mg

Sr No. Product Strength

Anti-Infectives

Dossier 
Availability

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Fluconazole Tablets

Griseofulvin Tablets

Ketoconazole Tablets

Mebendazole Suspension

Mebendazole Tablets

Meropenem Powder for Injection

Minocycline Film Coated Tablets

N-Acetylcysteine+ Bromelain+GentianaLutea 
extract+Sambucus Nigra extract+ Verbena 
O�cinalis extract+Verbascum Thapsus 
extract+PrimulaO�cinalis extract+Zinc Tablets

Nitrofurantoin Tablets / Capsules

Norfloxacin Film Coated Tablets

Nystatin Oral Solution

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming Q4, 2025 

Available

Available

Available

100 / 200 mg

125 mg

200 mg

200 mg/ml

100 / 500 mg

125 / 250 / 500 / 1000 mg

100 mg

150+150+50+50+50+50+25+10 mg 

50 / 100 mg

400 mg

100,000 IU/5 ml
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Sr No. Product Strength

Anti-Infectives

Dossier 
Availability

Nystatin Tablets

Nystatin Vaginal Tablets

Ofloxacin Tablets

Piperacillin+Tazobactam Injection (with WFI)

Praziquantel Tablets

Spiramycin Tablets

Tinidazole Tablets

100,000 / 500,000 IU

1,00,000 IU

100 / 200 / 400 mg

1+0.125 / 4+0.50 / 2+0.25 gm

600 mg

300000 IU

500 mg

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Sr No. Product Strength

Blood Related

63

64

65

66

Dossier 
Availability

Diosmin+Hesperidin Tablets

Diosmin+Hesperidin+Troxerutin+Horse chestnut 
extract Tablets

Tranexamic Acid Tablets

Tranexamic Acid+Mefenamic Acid Tablets

Available

Available

Available

Available

900+450 / 100+50 mg

450+50+300+100 mg

500 mg

500+250 mg

Sr No. Product Strength

Cardiology

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Dossier 
Availability

Acetylsalicylic Acid (Aspirin) Tablets

Amlodipine+Atenolol Tablets

Amlodipine+HCTZ Tablets

Amlodipine+Losartan Potassium Tablets

Amlodipine+Lisinopril Tablets

Apixaban Tablets

Aspirin Tablets 

Atenolol Film Coated Tablets

Captopril Tablets

Carvedilol Tablets

Isosorbide Dinitrate Tablets

Available

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming - Q1, 2025

Available

Upcoming – Q3, 2025

Available

Available

Available

Available

81 / 100 mg

5+50 mg

5+12.5 mg

5+50 mg

5+10 mg

5 mg

75 / 150 mg 

12.5 / 25 / 50 / 100 mg

12.5 mg

3.125 / 6.25 / 12.50 mg

10 mg
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Sr No. Product Strength

Central Nervous System

Dossier 
Availability

Amitriptyline Film Coated Tablets

Carbamazepine Tablets

Chlorpromazine Film Coated Tablets

Fluoxetine  Film Coated Tablets

GABA+Ashwagandha+Magnesium+Pyridoxine 
Tablets

GABA+Ashwagandha+Magnesium+Pyridoxine 
Passiflora extract Tablets

Haloperidol Tablets

25 mg

200 mg

25 / 50 / 100 mg

20 mg

500+250+100+10 mg

500+250+100+10+200 mg

5 / 10 mg

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Sr No. Product Strength

Cardiology

Dossier 
Availability

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Losartan Potassium Tablets

Methyldopa Film Coated Tablets

Nicorandil Tablets

Nifedipine Tablets

Nifedipine SR Tablets

Perindopril+Indapamide+Amlodipine Tablets

Perindopril Tablets

Perindopril+Amlodipine Tablets

Perindopril+Indapamide Tablets

Rivaroxaban Tablets

Spironolactone Tablets

Telmisartan Tablets

Telmisartan+Amlodipine Tablets

Ticagrelor Tablets

Torsemide Tablets

Trimetazidine Dihydrochloride MR Tablets

Trimetazidine SR Tablets

Valsartan+Amodipine Tablets

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming – Q3, 2025

Upcoming – Q3, 2025

Upcoming – Q3, 2025

Upcoming – Q4, 2025

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming – Q3, 2025

Available

Available

25 / 50 mg

250 / 500 mg

5 mg

10 / 20 / 30 mg

20 / 30 mg

5+1.25+10 / 10+2.5+10 / 5+1.25+5  / 
10+2.5+ 5 mg

2.5 / 5 / 10 mg

5+5 / 10+5 / 5+10 / 10+10 mg

2.5+0.625  / 5+1.25 / 10+2.5 / 10+1.25 mg 

20 mg

25 / 50 / 100 mg

40 / 80 mg

40+5 mg

90 mg

5 / 10 / 20 mg

35 mg

35 mg

160+10 mg
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Sr No. Product Strength

Diabetology

Dossier 
Availability

Glimepiride+Metformin Sustained Release Bilayer 
Tablets

Dapagliflozin Tablets

Glimepiride+Metformin Sustained Release Tablets

Glimepiride+Pioglitazone+Metformin Tablets

Glimepiride Tablets

Metformin Extended Release+Pioglitazone Film 
Coated Tablets

Metformin Extended Release+Repaglinide Film 
Coated Tablets

Sitagliptin+Metformin Tablets

Vildagliptin Tablets

Voglibose+Glimepiride Metformin Tablets

Voglibose+Metformin Tablets

Voglibose Tablets

2+500 mg

10 mg

2+500 mg

1+7.5+1000 / 2+15+1000 mg

1 / 2 mg

1000+15 / 1000+30 mg

500+0.5 / 500+1 mg

50+1000 mg

50 mg

0.2+1+500 / 0.3+2+500 mg

0.2+500 / 0.3+500 mg

0.2 / 0.3 mg

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Sr No. Product Strength

Endocrinology

Dossier 
Availability

Carbimazole Tablets

Cinacalcet Tablets

Propylthiouracil Tablets

5 / 10 / 20 mg

90 mg

25 / 50 / 100 mg

Available

Available

Available

115

116

117

Sr No. Product Strength

Gastroenterology

Dossier 
Availability

Aluminium Hydroxide+Magnesium 
Hydroxide+Simethicone Suspension

Aluminium Hydroxide+Magnesium 
Hydroxide+Simethicone Suspension

Bisacodyl Enteric Coated tablets

Cimetidine Film Coated Tablets

Domperidone Tablets

400+100+25 mg/5 ml

250+250+50 mg

5 mg

200 / 400 mg

10 mg

Available

Upcoming – Q3, 2025

Available

Available

Available

118

119

120

121

122
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Sr No. Product Strength

Gastroenterology

140

141

142

143

144

145

Dossier 
Availability

Sodium alginate+Sodium bicarbonate+Calcium 
carbonate Suspension

Sodium alginate+Sodium bicarbonate+Calcium 
carbonate Tablets

Trimebutine Dry Suspension

Trimebutine Maleate Tablets

Trimebutine SR tablets

Zinc Sulphate Dispersible Tablets

Upcoming – Q3, 2025

Upcoming - Q1, 2025

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

Available

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

Available

500+213+325 mg/10ml

250+106.5+187.5 mg

480 mg/100 ml

200 mg

300 mg

20 mg

Sr No. Product Strength

Gastroenterology

Dossier 
Availability

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Hyoscine Butyl Bromide Film Coated Tablets

Loperamide Tablets

Metoclopramide Tablets

Metronidazole Film Coated Tablets

Metronidazole Suspension

Omeprazole Capsules

Ondansetron Film Coated Tablets

Pantoprazole  Extended Release Tablet

Pantoprazole+Domperidone Capsules

Pancreatin+Pepsin+Papain+Diastase+Cellulase+Al
pha galactosidase+Pancreatin Capsules

Rabeprazole +Domperidone Capsules

Rabeprazole +Domperidone Capsules

Rabeprazole Tablets

Ranitidine Film Coated Tablets

Rebamipide Tablets

Rebamipide Tablets

Sodium Alginate+Sodium Bicarbonate+Calcium 
Carbonate Chewable Tablets

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming – Q3, 2025

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

10 mg

2 mg

10 mg

200 / 250 / 400 / 500 mg

200 mg/5 ml , 100 mg/5 ml

20 mg

4 mg

80mg

40+30 mg

25+50+15+15+300 GaIU+150 mg

20+30 mg

20+10 mg

10 / 20 mg

150 / 300 mg

100 mg

150 mg

250+106.5+187.5 mg
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Sr No. Product Strength

Pain Management

Dossier 
Availability

Aceclofenac  Film Coated Tablets

Aceclofenac+Paracetamol Tablets

Alendronate Sodium Tablets

100 mg

100+500 mg

10 / 70 mg

Upcoming – Q2, 2025

Available

Available

146

147

148

Diacerein Capsules

Diclofenac (Immediate Release+Sustatained 
Release) Tablets

Diclofenac Enteric Coated Tablets

Etoricoxib Tablets

Ibuprofen Film Coated Tablets

Mefenamic Acid Film Coated Tablets

Meloxicam Tablets

Paracetamol Suspension

Paracetamol Tablets

Paracetamol Extended Release Tablets

50 mg

30+70 mg

25 / 50 mg

60 / 90 / 120 mg

200 / 400 mg

250 mg

7.5 / 15 mg

120 mg/5 ml , 125 mg/5 ml

500 / 1000 mg

650 mg

Available

Available

Available

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

Available

Available

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

Available

Available

Available

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

Sr No. Product Strength

Respiratory

Dossier 
Availability

Erdosteine Suspension

Erdosteine Capsules

Erdosteine + Acebrophylline Tablets

Levodropropizine Tablets

Levodropropizine + Chlorpheniramine Maleate 
Syrup

Mequitazine Syrup

Mequitazine Tablets

35 mg/5 ml , 175 mg/5 ml

300 mg

300+100 mg

60 mg

30+2 mg/5 ml

2.5 mg/5 ml

5 / 10 mg

Upcoming- Q4, 2025

Available

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

Upcoming- Q3, 2025

Upcoming- Q2, 2025

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

Upcoming – Q1, 2026

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

Sr No. Product Strength

Vitamins/Nutrients/Minerals/Supplements

Dossier 
Availability

Ademetionine+Silymarin Enteric Coated Tablets

Calcitriol Capsules

Calcitriol+Elemental Calcium Capsules

400+80 mg

0.25 mcg

0.25 mcg+200 mg

Available

Available

Available

166

167

168
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Sr No. Product Strength

Vitamins/Nutrients/Minerals/Supplements

Dossier 
Availability

Calcitriol+Calcium Carbonate+Methyl 
Cobalamine+Ecosapentaenoic 
Acid+Docosahexaenoic Acid+Folic Acid+Boron 
Soft Gelatin Capsules

0.25 mcg+500 mg+1500 mcg+180 mg+120 
mg+400 mcg+1.5 mg

Available169

Sr No. Product Strength

Vitamins/Nutrients/Minerals/Supplements

Dossier 
Availability

Cholecalciferol Capsules

Cholecalciferol Chewable Tablets

Cimcifuga rhizome extrac+Humulus lupulus 
extract+Vitamin C+Vitamin B6+Folic acid+Vitamin 
D3 Tablets

Ferrous Ascorbate+Folic Acid+Vitamin B12 Tablets

Ferrous Ascorbate+Folic Acid+Vitamin B12 
Suspension

L-Arginine +Tribulus Terrestris Extract + Withania 
Somnifera Extract +L-carnitine + Ubiquinol + 
Pinus Gerardiana Extract+Lycopene Powder 
10%+Folic Acid Sachets

0.25 mcg

50000 / 25000 IU

2.8 mg+85 mg+40 mg+2 mg+100 
mcg+600 IU 

100 mg+1.5 mg+7.5 mcg

30 mg+0.5 mg+2.5 mcg/5 ml

3000+600+500+500+200+75+5 mg+100 
mcg

Available

Upcoming – Q4, 2026

N/A

Available

Available

Available

170

171

172

173

174

175

Sr No. Product Strength

Vitamins/Nutrients/Minerals/Supplements

Dossier 
Availability

Prebiotics-Probiotics Supplements (Basillus 
Sp.+Lactobasillus Sp.+Bifidobacterium 
Sp.+Saccharomyces Sp.+Clostridium 
Sp.Oligosaccharides) Delayed Release Capsules

Pyridoxine Film Coated Tablets

Probiotic Suspension  (sachet) Lactobacillus 
acidophilus Bifidobacterium lactis 

Sodium Ascorbate+ Ascorbic Acid+Quercetin+ 
Zinc+Vitamin D Tablets

S-Adenosyl-L-Methionine Disulfate p-toulene 
sulfonate Enteric Coated Tablets

S-Adenosyl-L-Methionine Disulfate p-toulene 
sulfonate + Silymarin Tablets

5 Billion Pro-Prebiotics

10/ 25 / 50 / 100 mg

1 billion Pro-Prebiotics

450 mg+100 mg+100 mg+10 mg+600 IU

400 mg

500+210 mg

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

176

177

178

179

180

181
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Sr No. Product Strength

Others (Miscellaneous)

Dossier 
Availability

Artemether+Lumefantrine Suspension

Dioctahedral Smectite+Sodium 
Chloride+Potassium Chloride+Potassium Citrate 
Anhyd+Trisodium Citrate+Dextrose 
Anhydrous+Vanillin+Sodium 
Saccharin+Zinc+Mg+Colloidal Silica Sachets

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate Powder for 
Injection

Oseltamivir Capsules

Paracetamol+Chlorpheniramine+Phenylephrine 
HCl+Caffeine Tablets

Paracetamol+Chlorpheniramine+Phenylephrine 
HCl Tablets

15+90 mg/5 ml

3000 mg+263 mg+37.3 mg+162 mg+147 
mg+1982 mg+4 mg+7 mg+7.5 mg+120 
mg+6 gm

100 / 200 / 250 / 400 mg

30 / 45 / 75 mg

500+2+10+30 mg

500+2+10 mg

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

182

183

184

185

186

187


